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Questions

Who is the author of Asar us Sanadid?

‘What is the length of Pakistan Afghan border.

Sayed Ahmed Shaheed and Shah Ismaeel were martyred at Balakot on

How many industrial units were received by Pakistan as a share at the time of partition .

Who of the followings gave the communal Award?

When was the 3rd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

Whome of the following organized the Bombay Branch of the 'Home Rule League"?

Upgradation of M.A.O school was made in.

When Ch. Rehmat Ali issued his pamphlet Now or Never in which he proposed the name
Pakistan.

Who was A.R. Cornelius?

Indian National Congress came into existence in:

Who of the following killed the publiser of the book "Rangeela Rasool"?

What is the National dress of Pakistan.

When Zia ul Haq was born?

When Zulfigar Ali Bhutto was hanged?

Answers Choice

1818
1817
1850
1849

. 2100 km
. 2200 km
. 2252 km
. 2100 km

. May 6, 1929
. May 6, 1930
May 6, 1931
May 6, 1932

32
33
34
35

Atlee

Ramsay Mc Donald
Churchill

None of the above

June 1, 1965 to July 31, 1970
June 1, 1966 to July 31, 1971
July 1, 1965 to June 30, 1970
July 1, 1966 to June 30, 1971

Muhammad Ali Jinnah
Muhammad Ali Johar
Annie Basant

Mulana Shoukat Ali

1879
1875
1877
1882

1930
1931
1932
1933
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. Bureaucrat
. Politician
Soldier
Judge

Dowm»

. 1884
. 1885
. 1886

. Ghaz Abdullah

. Ghaz Abdur Rasheed
. Ghaz ilm uddin

. None of these

A

B

C

A

B

C

D

A. Dhoti Kurta

B. Pent coat

C. Shalwar Qameez
D. None of these

A
B
C
D
A
B

. 1920
. 1924

. 1927
. 1929

. April 4 1977
. April 4 1978
C. April 4 1979
D. April 4 1980
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Where was Zia ul Haq posted during the formation of Pakistan?

Where was the headquarter of "Arya Smaj"?

Liagat Ali khan was martyred in Rawalpindi on.

Who declared the Nehru Report as Hindu Report.

Name the most populous city of Sindh:
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. Lucknow
. Madras

D. lllah Abad

Ow
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. Mumbai

Dehli

. Calculta

Oct, 16 1950

. Oct, 16 1952
. Oct, 16 1953

. Muhammad Ali Jinnah
. M.A. Jauhr

. Sir Agha Khan

. Hyderabad
. Nawabshah

D. Sukkur



