

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who is the author of Asar us Sanadid?	A. 1818 B. 1817 C. 1850 D. 1849
2	What is the length of Pakistan Afghan border.	A. 2100 km B. 2200 km C. 2252 km D. 2100 km
3	Sayed Ahmed Shaheed and Shah Ismaeel were martyred at Balakot on	A. May 6, 1929 B. May 6, 1930 C. May 6, 1931 D. May 6, 1932
4	How many industrial units were received by Pakistan as a share at the time of partition .	A. 32 B. 33 C. 34 D. 35
5	Who of the followings gave the communal Award?	A. Atlee B. Ramsay Mc Donald C. Churchill D. None of the above
6	When was the 3rd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. June 1, 1965 to July 31, 1970 B. June 1, 1966 to July 31, 1971 C. July 1 , 1965 to June 30, 1970 D. July 1, 1966 to June 30, 1971
7	Whome of the following organized the Bombay Branch of the 'Home Rule League"?	A. Muhammad Ali Jinnah B. Muhammad Ali Johar C. Annie Basant D. Mulana Shoukat Ali
8	Upgradation of M.A.O school was made in.	A. 1879 B. 1875 C. 1877 D. 1882
9	When Ch. Rehmat Ali issued his pamphlet Now or Never in which he proposed the name Pakistan.	A. 1930 B. 1931 C. 1932 D. 1933
10	Who was A.R. Cornelius?	A. Bureaucrat B. Politician C. Soldier D. Judge
11	Indian National Congress came into existence in:	A. 1884 B. 1885 C. 1886
12	Who of the following killed the publiser of the book "Rangeela Rasool"?	A. Ghazi Abdullah B. Ghazi Abdur Rasheed C. Ghazi ilm uddin D. None of these
13	What is the National dress of Pakistan.	A. Dhoti Kurta B. Pent coat C. Shalwar Qameez D. None of these
14	When Zia ul Haq was born?	A. 1920 B. 1924 C. 1927 D. 1929
15	When Zulfiqar Ali Bhutto was hanged?	A. April 4 1977 B. April 4 1978 C. April 4 1979 D. April 4 1980

- 16 Where was Zia ul Haq posted during the formation of Pakistan?
A. Lucknow
B. Madras
C. Jhansi
D. Illah Abad
-
- 17 Where was the headquarter of "Arya Smaj"?
A. Lahore
B. Mumbai
C. Dehli
D. Calcutta
-
- 18 Liaqat Ali khan was martyred in Rawalpindi on.
A. Oct , 16 1950
B. Oct , 16 1951
C. Oct , 16 1952
D. Oct , 16 1953
-
- 19 Who declared the Nehru Report as Hindu Report.
A. Muhammad Ali Jinnah
B. M.A. Jauhr
C. Allama Iqbal
D. Sir Agha Khan
-
- 20 Name the most populous city of Sindh:
A. Karachi
B. Hyderabad
C. Nawabshah
D. Sukkur
-